
TotalNo Name Car Cl Prac Hats Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
VCAS RD 3 2016

15/10/2016
Run 5  Hats

183.55238 Brad Hall Subaru WRX W 0 0 63.595 0 62.125 0 60.609 0 61.706 0 1 161.237 0

186.27233 Roger Shaw Special S 0 0 64.92 0 64.898 0 61.943 0 62.102 0 2 162.227 0

187.95146 Richard North Mitsubishi W 0 0 65.468 0 75.199 0 63.272 0 62.75 0 3 261.929 0

189.89217 Ross Murdoch Fiesta D 0 0 65.259 0 64.483 0 63.098 0 62.311 0 4 162.625 1

194.4294 Andrew Murdoch Fiesta D 0 0 65.666 0 64.587 0 64.176 0 0 5 20

195.59235 Damian Faulkner Lasr TX3 W 0 0 67.375 0 66.877 0 64.89 0 65.371 0 6 365.331 0

196.17537 Justin Rabor Subaru WRX W 0 0 66.289 0 66.016 0 65.064 0 65.095 0 7 467.755 0

199.1241 Dean Allan Cyborg C 0 0 68.246 0 68.164 0 67.487 0 66.457 0 8 165.18 0

199.99840 Treian Kontjonis Subaru WRX W 0 0 69.767 0 67.477 0 66.574 0 67.593 1 9 565.947 0

200.12323 Christopher Howe Subaru WRX W 0 0 69.491 0 68.189 0 66.577 0 67.031 0 10 666.515 0

200.29945 Stacy Elson Subaru WRX W 0 0 69.21 0 68.189 0 68.298 0 66.489 0 11 765.621 0

201.27144 Brendan Hood Subaru Impreza W 0 0 70.633 0 68.313 0 67.047 0 67.476 0 12 866.748 0

201.66936 Mitchell Smith Subaru Impreza W 0 0 68.368 0 68.719 1 67.581 0 67.027 0 13 967.061 0

202.7642 Peter Leed Subaru WRX W 0 0 69.233 0 68.25 0 65.277 0 209.176 0 14 100

204.25918 Matthew Jones Commodore J 0 0 71.74 0 72.017 0 68.481 0 67.672 0 15 168.106 0

205.24126 Jake Vallence Peugeot 206 J 0 0 73.46 0 70.724 0 69.394 0 67.514 0 16 268.333 0

205.71839 Andrew Thorpe Subaru Impreza W 0 0 74.566 0 70.218 0 68.476 0 68.432 0 17 1168.81 0

206.21327 Reg Johnson Holden Nova P 0 0 70.185 0 70.424 0 68.558 0 68.085 0 18 169.57 0

206.95522 Rick Thorpe Subaru Impreza W 0 0 72.903 0 71.514 0 68.311 0 69.417 0 19 1269.227 0

208.84319 Rhys Wagner Lancer J 0 0 72.108 0 68.178 0 68.557 0 75.573 0 20 377.195 0

208.99520 Michael Flynn Lancer J 0 0 74.186 0 72.038 0 68.608 0 69.064 0 21 471.323 0

209.20312 Damien Wilson Datsun 180B E 0 0 72.303 0 70.155 0 70.407 0 68.641 0 22 171.242 1

209.25147 Greg Cray Nova P 0 0 72.916 0 72.25 0 70.907 0 69.477 0 23 268.867 0

209.30531 Nathan Stevens Excel P 0 0 72.973 0 70.034 0 69.487 0 69.784 0 24 30

209.57710 Paul Shaw Skyline R31 E 0 0 72.366 0 70.9 0 70.034 0 69.916 0 25 269.627 0

211.90530 Darren Watkins Corolla P 0 0 72.784 0 73.536 0 70.979 0 69.746 0 26 471.18 0
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212.15832 Neil Donnan Focus P 0 0 74.237 0 71.924 0 70.209 0 71.532 1 27 570.025 0

213.096 Angela Bloomfield Camry L 0 0 72.653 0 72.199 0 73.29 0 68.88 0 28 172.011 0

213.62129 Glen King-Gee Lancer P 0 0 74.706 0 73.976 0 72.152 0 71.475 0 29 669.994 0

214.84748 Hayden Abdallah Subaru WRX W 0 0 72.36 0 71.64 0 75.193 3 70.847 0 30 1368.234 2

218.73328 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia P 0 0 75.452 0 74.428 0 72.051 0 75.568 0 31 772.254 0

219.82934 Jason Vallence Peugeot P 0 0 80.161 0 77.278 0 73.14 0 73.685 0 32 873.004 0

221.143 Paul Wagner Lancer D 0 0 79.703 0 74.441 0 73.574 0 73.125 0 33 373.764 4

221.26913 Arron Secombe Commodore E 0 0 75.694 0 76.049 0 72.03 0 78.32 0 34 373.545 0

222.1632 Michael Taylor Datsun 180B SSS D 0 0 80.003 0 78.276 1 74.54 0 72.911 0 35 474.712 0

227.94111 Nathan Makovec BMW 3 E 0 0 78.998 0 89.549 0 73.689 0 75.254 0 36 480.254 2

229.13843 Liam Doe Subaru WRX W 0 0 83.399 1 67.216 0 73.523 0 162.583 1 37 140

229.5519 Mark Pether Skyline R34 E 0 0 78.578 0 76.333 0 74.051 1 74.64 0 38 50

232.32715 Matt Dulak Skyline E 0 0 78.939 0 87.853 0 75.657 0 84.335 1 39 677.731 0

234.18524 Mattew Condy Skyline E 0 0 82.55 0 92.337 4 75.987 0 75.648 0 40 776.4 2

242.8197 Emily Dulak Skyline L 0 0 88.93 0 84.206 0 81.909 0 80.422 0 41 280.488 0

242.8375 Karli Vallence Peugeot 206 L 0 0 89.33 1 82.261 0 80.994 0 80.704 0 42 381.139 0
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C0-1600cc Modified

199.1241 Dean Allan Cyborg C 0.000 0 0 68.164 0 67.487 0 66.457 0 8 168.246 65.18 0

D1601 - 2000cc Modified

189.89217 Ross Murdoch Fiesta D 0.000 0 0 64.483 0 63.098 0 62.311 0 4 165.259 62.625 1

194.4294 Andrew Murdoch Fiesta D 0.000 0 0 64.587 0 64.176 0 0 5 265.666 0

221.1403 Paul Wagner Lancer D 0.000 0 0 74.441 0 73.574 0 73.125 0 33 379.703 73.764 4

222.1632 Michael Taylor Datsun 180B SS D 0.000 0 0 78.276 1 74.54 0 72.911 0 35 480.003 74.712 0

EOver 2000cc Modified

209.20312 Damien Wilson Datsun 180B E 0.000 0 0 70.155 0 70.407 0 68.641 0 22 172.303 71.242 1

209.57710 Paul Shaw Skyline R31 E 0.000 0 0 70.9 0 70.034 0 69.916 0 25 272.366 69.627 0

221.26913 Arron Secombe Commodore E 0.000 0 0 76.049 0 72.03 0 78.32 0 34 375.694 73.545 0

227.94111 Nathan Makovec BMW 3 E 0.000 0 0 89.549 0 73.689 0 75.254 0 36 478.998 80.254 2

229.5519 Mark Pether Skyline R34 E 0.000 0 0 76.333 0 74.051 1 74.64 0 38 578.578 0

232.32715 Matt Dulak Skyline E 0.000 0 0 87.853 0 75.657 0 84.335 1 39 678.939 77.731 0

234.18524 Mattew Condy Skyline E 0.000 0 0 92.337 4 75.987 0 75.648 0 40 782.55 76.4 2

JJuniors 14-18 Years

204.25918 Matthew Jones Commodore J 0.000 0 0 72.017 0 68.481 0 67.672 0 15 171.74 68.106 0

205.24126 Jake Vallence Peugeot 206 J 0.000 0 0 70.724 0 69.394 0 67.514 0 16 273.46 68.333 0

208.84319 Rhys Wagner Lancer J 0.000 0 0 68.178 0 68.557 0 75.573 0 20 372.108 77.195 0

208.99520 Michael Flynn Lancer J 0.000 0 0 72.038 0 68.608 0 69.064 0 21 474.186 71.323 0

LLadies

213.0906 Angela Bloomfield Camry L 0.000 0 0 72.199 0 73.29 0 68.88 0 28 172.653 72.011 0

242.8197 Emily Dulak Skyline L 0.000 0 0 84.206 0 81.909 0 80.422 0 41 288.93 80.488 0

242.8375 Karli Vallence Peugeot 206 L 0.000 0 1 82.261 0 80.994 0 80.704 0 42 389.33 81.139 0
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PStandard Production

206.21327 Reg Johnson Holden Nova P 0.000 0 0 70.424 0 68.558 0 68.085 0 18 170.185 69.57 0

209.25147 Greg Cray Nova P 0.000 0 0 72.25 0 70.907 0 69.477 0 23 272.916 68.867 0

209.30531 Nathan Stevens Excel P 0.000 0 0 70.034 0 69.487 0 69.784 0 24 372.973 0

211.90530 Darren Watkins Corolla P 0.000 0 0 73.536 0 70.979 0 69.746 0 26 472.784 71.18 0

212.15832 Neil Donnan Focus P 0.000 0 0 71.924 0 70.209 0 71.532 1 27 574.237 70.025 0

213.62129 Glen King-Gee Lancer P 0.000 0 0 73.976 0 72.152 0 71.475 0 29 674.706 69.994 0

218.73328 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia P 0.000 0 0 74.428 0 72.051 0 75.568 0 31 775.452 72.254 0

219.82934 Jason Vallence Peugeot P 0.000 0 0 77.278 0 73.14 0 73.685 0 32 880.161 73.004 0

SSpecials

186.27233 Roger Shaw Special S 0.000 0 0 64.898 0 61.943 0 62.102 0 2 164.92 62.227 0
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WFour Wheel Drive

183.55238 Brad Hall Subaru WRX W 0.000 0 0 62.125 0 60.609 0 61.706 0 1 163.595 61.237 0

187.95146 Richard North Mitsubishi W 0.000 0 0 75.199 0 63.272 0 62.75 0 3 265.468 61.929 0

195.59235 Damian Faulkner Lasr TX3 W 0.000 0 0 66.877 0 64.89 0 65.371 0 6 367.375 65.331 0

196.17537 Justin Rabor Subaru WRX W 0.000 0 0 66.016 0 65.064 0 65.095 0 7 466.289 67.755 0

199.99840 Treian Kontjonis Subaru WRX W 0.000 0 0 67.477 0 66.574 0 67.593 1 9 569.767 65.947 0

200.12323 Christopher Howe Subaru WRX W 0.000 0 0 68.189 0 66.577 0 67.031 0 10 669.491 66.515 0

200.29945 Stacy Elson Subaru WRX W 0.000 0 0 68.189 0 68.298 0 66.489 0 11 769.21 65.621 0

201.27144 Brendan Hood Subaru Impreza W 0.000 0 0 68.313 0 67.047 0 67.476 0 12 870.633 66.748 0

201.66936 Mitchell Smith Subaru Impreza W 0.000 0 0 68.719 1 67.581 0 67.027 0 13 968.368 67.061 0

202.76042 Peter Leed Subaru WRX W 0.000 0 0 68.25 0 65.277 0 209.176 0 14 1069.233 0

205.71839 Andrew Thorpe Subaru Impreza W 0.000 0 0 70.218 0 68.476 0 68.432 0 17 1174.566 68.81 0

206.95522 Rick Thorpe Subaru Impreza W 0.000 0 0 71.514 0 68.311 0 69.417 0 19 1272.903 69.227 0

214.84748 Hayden Abdallah Subaru WRX W 0.000 0 0 71.64 0 75.193 3 70.847 0 30 1372.36 68.234 2

229.13843 Liam Doe Subaru WRX W 0.000 0 1 67.216 0 73.523 0 162.583 1 37 1483.399 0
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